Artikelnummer:

94408

EAN-Nummer:

4000870944080 Paulmann

Name

Outdoor 230V Spot Swivea IP54 10W 600Im 3000K Alu Dark Grey

Hersteller

Paulmann

Artikelinfo

Interner Code 944.08

EAN 4000870944080
Farbe Anthrazit
Material Aluminium
Garantie 5 Jahre
Hersteller Paulmann
Lieferumfang Montageanleitung
Abmessungen

Gewicht netto
Verpackungsmalfie BxHxL
Abmessung (Hohe x Breite x Tiefe)

Technische Daten
Dimmbar
Spannung

Leuchtmitteldaten
Bestiickung

Anzahl Bestiickung
Entspricht Glihlampe
Anzahl Brennstellen
Lebensdauer
Bestlickung
Nennlichtstrom
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft

01.03.2021

1.629 ¢

20x 20 x 20 cm

H: 534 x B: 183 x T: 46 mm S
"WSF IP4s

Nein
230 V

8 W

1x

101 W

01

30.000 h

incl. 1x8 W

460 Im

3.000 K

LED fest integriert



